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Development.Department Development.Department AVERAGE FINISH GRADE = (AFG)
AFG = (92.6+92.6+92.6+92.2)/(4) = 92.5
BUILDING HEIGHT = 21.0+ (TF - AFG) =
. BUILDING HEIGHT = 21.0 + (93.2-92.5) = 21.7
Itis the owner's responsibility to
coordinate with easement holders
to avoid impact to utilities that
Q may be located in the easements.
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SITE & GRADING PLAN ELEVATIONS TABLE
LEGEND:
SWALE: TOP OF FOUNDATION 93.24
PROPERTY LINE: SETBACK: PUE
SETBACK: FRONT - 25 FRONT-10' MAX FINISHED GRADE ELEV @ 9257
EASEMENT: SIDE - 5 FRONTP.LE. -5 FOUNDATION WALL :
DRAINAGE bIRECTION' REAR - 25 SIDE - &
ELECTRIC PEDESTAL: | CORNER SIDE - 15' REAR - 10’ MAIN FLOOR FINISHED FLOOR 94.42
RISER —/ DRIVEWAY SLOPE 9.0%
SITE DATA 014 HOUSE AND DRIVEWAY COVERAGE FRONT GARAGE FLOOR 92.20
: -02° LOT SQ. FT: SETBACK SQ. FT.:
TAX SCHEDULE #: 55224 OI%Q.OSG?BOOO 7440 1594 GARAGE FLOOR AT ENTRY DOOR 92.70
ZONING PUD CAD-O HOUSE SQ. FT: 1886 DRIVE SQ. FT.: 776
BUILDING HEIGHT: 21.8' B COVERAGE: 25% COVERAGE: 49% GRADE BEAM ELEVATION 91.70
FROVEEROR - ASPEN LEGAL DESCRIPTION A
-a VIEW LOT 67 THE GLEN AT WILDFIELD FILING NO. 11 I Eork
9247 GOLDEN BUFFS DRIVE H H
HOMES COLORADO SPRINGS, COLORADO nglneenng
ASPEN VIEW HOMES
555 MIDDLE CREEK PKWY STE. 380 EL PASO COUNTY 7208 S. TUCSON WAY #225
COLORADO SPRINGS, CO _— CENTENNIAL, CO 80112
719-659-0859 PLAN-ELEV: 1995 - (A CRAFTSMAN). 720-990-5900
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SITE

Address: 9247 GOLDEN BUFFS DR, COLORADO SPRINGS Parcel: 5522402014

Plan Track #: 197103 1N I[THMAMIININ]  Received: 18-Dec-2024  (BECKYA)
Required PPRBD Departments (2)

Description:
RESIDENCE Enumeration Floodplain
Type of Unit:
APPROVED (N/A) RBDGIS
Garage 724
Lower Level 2 942 BECKYA
Main Level 1035 12/18/2024 9:10:44 AM
Upper Level 1 960

3661 Total Square Feet
Required Outside Departments (1)

County Zoning
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Plan Review
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dsdyounger

EPC Planning & Community
Development Department

Release of this plan does not preclude compliance with all
g}%pllcable codes, ordinances and other pertinent regulations.
is plan set must be present on the job site for every inspection.
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